%R

<

I

= » o}
<
Wz

| ] B.”Ugw

e

m O

O \IB

& A

-—’l-i-'ﬂ D

_ lg%az 0

(i

~Machine:- -

e -

Description: Selectorized Lat Pull

‘'Magnum Fitness Systems

2201 12th Avenue
South Milwaukee Wi. 53172

B235

Version: 1.0

Date: 09/26/01




B235 Version: 1.0

Page 1 of 2

Item

Amount

Part #

Description

A

!

850-010
858-005
852-610
832-906
999-443
999-444
999-445
836-250
854-342
849-003
999-446
849-002
838-211
858-205
852-000
818-020
852-002
854-932—

mDOVOZEPXL—IoimUOW

854-028 .

N<XXS<CH

|

MNﬁnm.;m_xm_x,;;oom_x_xm_;_;..\._x_{_nmm_xgoN _L_L_A_\_LMZRBA_L_L_\.A_;NMMM

850-004
854-952
858-105
602-392
602-392

-l 839-706

858-402
852-817
855-300
852-807
8563-307
839-713
838-701
858-300
851-317
839-705
999-446
810-613
999-447
999-448
858-400
999-449
855-154
850-050
810-608
818-006
810-404
818-105
819-012
817-306
819-316
810-506

_Weight Stack-Decal-12.:# Set

1 12" x 2" Plastic End Cap
5/8" Rubber Grommet
5/8" Set Collar

5/8" Linear Shaft - 60 3/4"
Center Stick

Top Plate

Top Tube ~

Weight Stack Guard
B235 Placard

Top Plate Bushing
Weight Plates

Weight Plate Bushing
Rubber Weight Stack Donut
T Knob

4" Weight Stack Pin
Domed Bonded Washer
Tether

i -

_Piastic Magnum Logo .

2" x 2" Plastic Cap
Caution Sticker
5" Rubber Foot
Upholstery - Knee Pads
Upholstery - Seat
Lever Lock Pin -

12" Rubber Tip

Lever Lock Spring
Spring Pin
Spring Pin Spring
3/8" x2" Belt Pulley
Chrome Seat Post
Chrome Knee post

10" Foam Rubber Grip
Pillow Block -
Chrome Belt Clip
Swivel Clip

3/8"-16 X 3 1/4" Hex Head Screw
Threaded Shaft

Knuckle
Cane Tip

Elbow - :

5" Male Studded Rod End

3/8" Plastic Hex Cap
3/8"-16 x 2" Hex Head Screw
3/8" Fiat Washer

1/4"-20 x 1" Hex Head Screw
5/16" Flat Washer -
3/8"Machine Bushing

3/8"-16 Nylon Insert Half Nut

1" External Snap Ring o
5/16"-18 x 1 %" Hex Head Screw

Magnu; Fitnesi-'éf;féﬁk

2201 12" Avenue

Phone (414) 764-4068
Fax (414) 768-7047

South Milwaukee, W| 63172




B235 Version: 1.0 Page 2 of 2
Item | Amount | Part# | Description
BA 6 850-049 | 5/16" Plastic Hex Cap
BB 2 810-405 | 1/4"-20 x 1 1/4" Hex Head Screw
BC 2 817-404 | 1/4"-20 Nylon Insert Nut
BD 16 817-107 | 7/16" 1D x 1 9/16" OD Machine Bushing
- - BE -2 - 851-630 | 3/8"ID x 7/8"OD Bearing o L
BF 2 854-913 | 1 - 12 Sticker R -
BG 810-612 | 3/8"-16 x 3"'Hex Head Screw
BH 6 810-402 | 1/4"-20 x ¥&" Hex Head Screw
Bl 6 818-004 | 1/4" Flat Washer :
BJ 4 817-612 | 3/4" Nylon Insert Half Nut i
BK 8 810-606 | 3/8"-16 x 1 %" Hex Head Screw :
BL 6 851-518 | 1 1/4"0OD x 1"ID Oilite Flange Bushing
BM 8 819-124 | 1 1/641D x 1 %£"OD Machine Bushing
BN 4 818-013 | 3/4" Flat Washer
BO 2 815-500 | 5/16" Set Screw
BP 6 819-014 | 1" Machine bushing
BQ 2 817-850 | %£"-20 Nut
- BR 2 817-609~|-14"-20-Nylon-Insert-Nut
—BST -o———| 850-048 -| 14"-Plastic Hex Cap .
BV 1 810-607 | 3/8"-16 x 1 3/4" Hex Head Screw
BW 1 099-437 | Main Frame - Weight Stack Side
BX 1 999-438 | Doubie Cam
BY 1 999-439 | Main Frame - User Side
ezt 41 999-440 | LeftArm
CA 1 999-441 | Right Arm T -
CB 1 999-442 | H Brace
cC 8 850-012 | 1"ID Vinyl End Cap
CD 4 850-054 | 3/4" Vinyl Hex Cap
CE 2 602-001 | Upholstery - Knee Wear Covers
CF 2 854-130 | Biangular Sticker
CG 4 818-107 | 7/16" Flat Washer

Magnum Fitness Systemsw

__2201.12" Avenue _ _

South Milwaukee, Wi 53172

... Phone(414)764-4068

Fax (414) 768-7047




